Tavlingsstatistik 2015 2014 |Jamfor

Tisdagar Ack. Torsdagar Ack. Totalt 2015/2014
05-mar| ----- | -—-- 12-mar 155 155 155 352 -197
17-mar 118 118 19-mar 177 332 487 563 -76
24-mar 124 242 26-mar 162 494 736 935 -199
31-mar 177 419 02-apr| ----- 494 913 1267 -354
07-apr| ---- 419 09-apr 188 682 1101 1554 -453
14-apr 124 543 16-apr 185 867 1410 1727 -317
21-apr 173 716 23-apr 182 1049 1765 2017 -252
28-apr 136 852 30-apr| ----- 1049 1901 2111 -210
05-maj 133 985 07-maj 185 1234 2219 2399 -180
12-maj 84 1069 14-maj| ----- 1234 2303 2667 -364
19-maj 111 1180 21-maj 174 1408 2588 2958 -370
26-maj 155 1335 28-maj 161 1569 2904 3094 -190
02-jun 117 1452 04-jun 188 1757 3209 3261 -52

Snitt

9-11-juni [Trivselresan 464 489 -25
04-aug| - | - 06-aug 127 127 127 235 -108
11-aug 133 133 13-aug 249 376 509 795 -286
18-aug 107 240 20-aug 172 548 788 1086 -298
25-aug 152 392 27-aug 179 727 1119 1283 -164
01-sep 164 556 03-sep 205 932 1488 1561 -73
08-sep 145 701 10-sep 150 1082 1783 1851 -68
15-sep 115 816 17-sep| ---—---- 1082 1898 2173 -275
22-sep 89 905 24-sep 174 1256 2161 2470 -309
29-sep 132 1037 01-okt 209 1465 2502 2734 -232
06-okt 120 1157 08-okt 208 1673 2830 2928 -98
13-okt 103 1260 15-okt 191 1864 3124 3165 -41
20-okt 97 1357 22-okt 162 2026 3383 3444 -61
27-okt 132 1489 29-okt 183 2209 3698 3776 -78
03-nov 112 1601 05-nov 219 2428 4029 4002 27
10-nov 136 1737 12-nov 171 2599 4336 4290 46
17-nov 132 1869 19-nov 142 2741 4610 4573 37
24-nov 88 1957 26-nov 168 2909 4866 4871 -5
01-dec 126 2083 03-dec 179 3088 5171 5160 10
08-dec 110 2193 10-dec 201 3289 5482 5508 -26

Snitt

Total 9258 9155




